

HB0053HS001

1 Page 6-line 2 Delete "(iv)".
2
3 Page 6-line 3 Delete "be" and insert "include one (1) or
4 more of the following".
5
6 Page 7-line 17 After "utilize" insert "sanctions available
7 within".
8
9 Page 9-line 19 Delete "sanctioned" and insert "whose
10 probation has been previously revoked".
11
12 Page 15-lines 13 and 14 Delete all new language and reinsert all
13 stricken language.
14
15 Page 17-line 16 After "violations" insert "not leading to
16 retaking or reincarceration".
17
18 Page 21-line 8 After "7-13-1803" insert "or may be subject to
19 revocation proceedings". KIRKBRIDE, CHAIRMAN